
Mon. June 9 Tues. June 10 Wed. June 11 Thurs. June 12 Fri. June 13 
Regular 
Classes 
 
 

Regular 
Classes 

English 30-1 /30-2 
Part A 

9:00am – 3:00pm 
Room 251:  
(Last Names A-F) 
Room 253:  
(Last Names G-L and 
W-Z)  
Room 257:  
(Last Names M -O) 
Rm. 249:  
(Last Names P – V) 
 

Social 30-1/30-2 
Part A  

Soc. 30-1 
9:00 am- 3:00pm 

Soc. 30-2 
9:00am – 2pm 

Room 251: 
 (Last Names A-J) 
Room 253: 
 (Last Names K-N) 
Room 257: 
 (Last Names O-Z) 
 

REGULAR CLASSES 
In class finals for 

Math 10-3,20-3, 30-
3 

Science 14, Science 
24 

 

Mon. June 16 Tues. June 17 Wed. June 18 Thurs. June 19 Fri. June 20 
Last Day of Classes 

Math 10-3,20-3, 
30-3 

Science 14, Science 
24 

 
 
 
 

Math 30-1/ 30-2 
Math 20- 1/20- 2/ 

10C C 
LSL Gym 

Math 30-1/30-2 
9:00 am – 3pm 

Math 20-1 
20-2/10C 

9:00 am – 12noon 
 

 

English 30-1 /30-2 
Part B 

9:00am – 3:00pm 
LSL Gym 

English 10-1/10-2 
English 20-1/20-2 
9:00am-12noon 

LSL Gym 
 
 
 

 
 

 

Social 30-1/30-2 
Part B  

9:00am – 3:00pm 
LSL Gym 

Social 10-1/10-2 
Social 20-1/20-2 
9:00am-12noon 

LSL Gym 
 

           Biology 30 
9:00am – 3:00pm 

LSL Gym 
Biology 20 

9:00am-12noon 
LSL Gym 

Mon. June 23 Tues. June 24 Wed. June 25   
Chemistry 30  

9:00am – 3:00pm 
LSL Gym 

 
Chemistry 20 (CSA) 

Science 10 
9:00 am – 12noon 

LSL Gym 
 
 
 
 
 

Physics 30  
9:00am – 3:00pm 

LSL Gym 
 

Physics 20 
9:00 am – 12noon 

LSL Gym 
 

Science 30  
9:00am – 3:00pm 

Rm. 257 
 

  

  


